1
CSM_EE-SPX301_401_EE-SPY30_40_DS_E_4_1
Slot-type Reflective Photomicrosensor
EE-SPX301/401
EE-SPY30/40
Photomicrosensor with light
modulation is not influenced by
external light.
• Voltage-output models with wide operating voltage
range (5 to 24 VDC).
• Fitted with an easy-to-adjust optical axis mark.
• Easy adjustment and optical axis monitoring with
a light indicator.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 5.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories (Order Separately)
* Refer to Accessories for details.
Appearance Sensing method Sensing distance Output type Output
configuration Model
Through-beam type
(with slot)
NPN
 output
Dark-ON EE-SPX301
Light-ON EE-SPX401
Reflective type
Dark-ON EE-SPY301
Light-ON EE-SPY401
Reflective type
Dark-ON EE-SPY302
Light-ON EE-SPY402
Type Cable length Model Remarks
Connector
EE-1002
Connector with Cable 1 m EE-1003